12,934.00BASIC  12,934.00  12,934.00

HRA  6,467.00 6,467.00  6,467.00

SPL ALLOW  4,060.00 4,060.00 4,060.00

757.00HOINC  757.00

1,013.00 1,013.00INCENTIVE

P F.  1,800.00

LWF (EMP)  31.00

GROSS PAY  25,231.00 25,231.00  1,831.00GROSS DED

Net Pay : 23400.00 (RUPEES TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED)

TOTAL

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

155,208BASIC  155,208

HRA  77,604 77,604

SPL ALLOW  48,720 48,720

HOINC  1,514 1,514

5,439INCENT CE  5,439

PRV EMP SAL

23,273

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

Rent Paid

[...]

Reimbursements

12,934.00BASIC  12,934.00  12,934.00

HRA  6,467.00 6,467.00  6,467.00

SPL ALLOW  4,060.00 4,060.00 4,060.00

1,292.00 1,292.00INCENTIVE

P F.  1,800.00

LWF (EMP)  31.00

GROSS PAY  24,753.00 24,753.00  1,831.00GROSS DED

Net Pay : 22922.00 (RUPEES TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO)

TOTAL

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

155,208BASIC  155,208

HRA  77,604 77,604

SPL ALLOW  48,720 48,720

HOINC  757 757

4,426INCENT CE  4,426

PRV EMP SAL

23,512

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

Rent Paid

23,512PROV.

[...]

Rate Arrear Description Claimed Reimbursed

Reimbursements

12,934.00BASIC  12,934.00  12,934.00

HRA  6,467.00 6,467.00  6,467.00

SPL ALLOW  4,060.00 4,060.00 4,060.00

444.00 444.00INCENTIVE

P F.  1,800.00

31.00LWF (EMP)

GROSS PAY  23,905.00 23,905.00  1,831.00GROSS DED

Net Pay : 22074.00 (RUPEES TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVENTY-FOUR)

TOTAL

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

155,208BASIC  155,208

HRA  77,604 77,604

SPL ALLOW  48,720 48,720

HOINC  757 757

3,134INCENT CE  3,134

PRV EMP SAL

23,751

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

Rent Paid

23,751PROV.